DISPOSABLE DOUBLE-EDGED PLANING KNIVES
Holder Knife
CUTTER BLOCKS,  H IGH SPEED STEEL AND CARBIDE T IPPED PLANING KNIVES
299
C 2 4
KNIFE LENGTH KNIFE HOLDER DOUBLE EDGE KNIFE
25x3mm/1"x1/8" 18.6 x1.0mm
mm INCH PART NO. PART NO.
60 2-3/8" 29H060 299060
80 3-1/8" 29H080 299080
100 4" 29H100 299100
105 29H105 299105
120 4-3/4" 29H120 299120
125 29H125 299125
130 5-1/8" 29H130 299130
136 29H136 299136
140 29H140 299140
150 6" 29H150 299150
150 (3/4"H) 6"(3/4"H) 29H150-19 299150
160 6" 29H160 299160
170 29H170 299170
180 7" 29H180 299180
180 (3/4"H) 7"(3/4"H) 29H180-19 299180
186 29H186 299186
190 29H190 299190
190 (3/4"H) 7-1/2"(3/4"H) 29H190-19 299190
200 8 29H200 299200
200 (3/4"H) 8"(3/4"H) 29H200-19 299200
210 8-1/4" 29H210 299210
230 9" 29H230 299230
240 29H240 299240
250 10" 29H250 299250
260 29H260 299260
300 29H300 299300
KNIFE LENGTH KNIFE HOLDER DOUBLE EDGE KNIFE
25x3mm/1"x1/8" 18.6x1.0mm
mm INCH PART NO. PART NO.
305 12" 29H305 299305
310 12-1/4" 29H310 299310
350 13-3/4" 29H350 299350
360 14-1/8" 29H360 299360
400 15-3/4" 29H400 299400
410 16-1/4" 29H410 299410
420 29H420 299420
430 29H430 299430
450 29H450 299450
460 18-1/8" 29H460 299460
500 29H500 299500
510 29H510 299510
520 29H520 299520
530 29H530 299530
600 29H600 299600
610 24" 29H610 299610
630 29H630 299630
640 29H640 299640
650 29H650 299650
660 29H660 299660
710 29H710 299710
740 29H740 299740
760 29H760 299760
810 29H810 299810
D E S I G N :
• Precision made knife holder for easy and accurate knife positioning
• Precision ground reversible knives
A P P L I C AT I O N :
• For surface planing of solid wood
• Can be fitted into any planing toolheads and jointer heads
• On surface planers, jointers, four sided planers and moulders
For Planing Heads & Jointing Heads
Reduction of cost is one of the major features of our double-edged
knife system. The price of double-edged knives is lower than re-usable
knives, and the knife holder is a non-recurrent investment easily
amortised by the savings of knife cost.
Knife cost is cut to 80% and set-up is decreased by 400%.
More detailed instructions are available with separate brochure.